Lire note n°

Force
CTF 150/ 151
EUNAVFOR
OTAN
Nationale (France
Nationale (nonUE
Locale (*)
Privés
(accident/rivalité)
non réparti
TOTAL

Arrestation

Oui
1

156
661
233

54
279
321

1704

Non
2

59
33
33

0
60
35

200
420

Poursuite en justic Taux
Remis Jugés Libéré PoursuitMorts Bless:t

3

52
198
39
54
209
230

782
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5
69
17
42
34

154

321

17
20

11

55

4

24%
29%
15%
100%
62%
65%

37%

Pertes Pirate

5

Woh

58

15

105

N
WPBO WO

50

Taux
Perte

0,5%
0,6%
2,3%
5,6%
17,1%
4,8%

4,9%



